Supervisors ‘ s name : Assoc. Prof. Dr. Pornapit

Number of respondents : 8 persons

Assessment of Supervision Report 2016 (MA+Ph.D)

Darasawang

(out of 9)

Programme : Ph.D 8 persons (88.88 % of all respondents)

36 Credits 6 persons (75 % of all respondents)
48 Credits 2 person (25 % of all respondents)

Result : 4.21 - 5.00 Strongly Agree
3.41 -4.20 Agree
261 -3.40 Undecided
1.81 - 2.60 Disagree
1.00 - 1.80 Strongly Disagree
No. Topics X Rate opinions
1. The supervisions are conducted according to the regulations. 4.88 Strongly Agree
2. | There is a sufficient amount of time for the supervision. 4.88 Stronely Agree
3. The atmosphere of the supervision is not stressful. 4.38 Strongly Agree
4. The supervision enables you to..... 4.88
4.1 know what is expected at each step of your study. Strongly Agree
4.2 know how to conduct a small-scale research. 4.88 Stronely Agree
5. Working on special study project enables you to apply what you have 4.88
] ] : Strongly Agree
learned from previous courses in the programme.
6. | have learned a lot from the supervisions. 4.75 Strongly Agree
7. In general how do you like the supervision? 4.88 Strongly Agree
8. The supervisor’s feedback is given constructively. 4.83 Strongly Agree
Total means ( X ) 480 | strongly Agree

Comment & suggestion : | am very grateful.




